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Taylor Schultz

Oblique Polka
Look closely at the most embarrassing details and amplify them.
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just smash
the keys

As fast as possible



25

22

19

16

14



































 



 











 



  

 

 

 









 

 

















 







 


 



 

 

 





















    



     















 





 







 



 







 



 

















 



  











2







 
33

30

27













   

   

 

   

      

    

   

   

     




















   

  



 




















3




